PRE 1170(8)
VISION MEASURING MACHINES
VI
SI
O
N
M
EA

Accuracy:
2 µm
Model Designation Measuring range
(mm) X : Y : Z
Length measurement
deviation
Ring light
Quick Vision ELF 202 PRO QV-E202P1L-C 250 : 200 : 200 (2+0.003L) µm Programmable 4-quadrant LED ring
light, white
QUICK VISION
Peak performance right from the start.
12
QV ELF
Accuracy:
2 µm
QV-ELF
13
QUICK VISION APEX/HYPER
Floor-standing CNC model designed for demanding tasks
in vision-based measurement and featuring a choice of
accuracy specification. Incorporates four-colour LED coaxial
and ring lights.
4-colour LED ring light
(RGB + white)
White LED transmitted light
4-colour LED coaxial light
(RGB + white)
Accuracy:
1.5 µm (QV APEX)
0.8 µm (QV HYPER)
QUICK VISION
Full precision service.
• White LED transmitted stage light
• LED coaxial light with variable light color
• Programmable 4-quadrant LED ring light with variable light color
• CNC-controlled
• Triangular pattern focussing for low-contrast surfaces
• Programmable magnification changer 1X, 2X and 6X
• High-precision measurement lens system 1X, 2.5X and 5X
• High-resolution CCD black and white camera
• Resolution
 QUICK VISION APEX: 0.1 µm (0.0001 mm)
• “One-click tool” technology for optimum edge detection
• User-friendly QVPAK software
Tabular overview of the various QV models, see page 16
14
QV-APEX/HYPER
15
• Measuring workpiece details while moving
• Drastic improvement in throughput
• Laser autofocus optinally available for fast focussing
• Measurements at a speed of max. 40 mm/s
• LED stage light
• LED coaxial light with variable light colour
• Programmable 4-quadrant LED ring light with variable light colour
• Triangular pattern focussing for low contrast surface
• High-precision measurement lens system 1X, 2.5X, and 5X
• “One-click-tool” technology for optimum edge detection
• User-friendly software QVPAK
• Progressive BW CCD camera
• Programmable power turret 1X, 2X and 6X
Accuracy:
1.5 µm
QUICK VISION STREAM PLUS
Non-stop measurement of workpiece details
LED technology for improved illumation conditions
Batch-MeasurementCamera Non-stop movement Camera Conclusion of imaging
Overview of QV APEX, QV STREAM and QV HYPER
Model Designation Measuring range
[mm] X : Y : Z
Lighting system Image sensor Max. permissible
length measurement
deviation
Automatic
magnifying
change
Quick Vision APEX
PRO
QV-X302P1L-C 300 : 200 : 200 LED transmittent light (white)
RGB LED coaxial light
RGB LED ring light
12.70 mm (1/2")
(B/W) CCD camera
E1(X,Y): (1.5+0.003 L) µm
E1(Z): (1.5+0.004 L) µm
E2(XY): (2+0.004 L) µm
3 levels: 1X / 2X / 6X
QV-X404P1L-C 400 : 400 : 250
QV-X606P1L-C 600 : 650 : 250
Quick Vision APEX
PRO3
QV-X302P3N-C 300 : 200 : 200 Halogen transmittent light
Halogen coaxial light
Halogen ring light
8.46 mm (1/3") Colour
CCD cameraQV-X404P3N-C 400 : 400 : 250
QV-X606P3N-C 600 : 650 : 250
Quick Vision STREAM
PLUS PRO
QV-X302P1S-C 300 : 200 : 200 LED transmittent light (blue)
RGB LED coaxial light
RGB LED ring light
Progressive
12.70 mm (1/2")
(B/W) CCD camera
QV-X404P1S-C 400 : 400 : 250
QV-X606P1S-C 600 : 650 : 250
Quick Vision HYPER
PRO
QV-H302P1L-C 300 : 200 : 200 LED transmittent light (white)
RGB LED coaxial light
RGB LED ring light
12.70 mm (1/2")
(B/W) CCD cameraQV-H404P1L-C 400 : 400 : 250
QV-H606P1L-C 600 : 650 : 250
QUICK VISION
4-colour LED ring light
(RGB + white)
White LED transmitted light
4-colour LED coaxial light
(RGB + white)
STREAM-Mode:
Stroboscopic Light (Cyan)

QUICK VISION
The fast solution.
Model Designation Measuring range [mm]
X : Y : Z
Lighting system Image sensor          Max. permissible length measurement
deviation
Quick Vision ACCEL PRO QV-A808P1L-B 800 : 800 : 150
LED transmittent light (white)
RGB LED coaxial light
RGB LED ring light
 12.70 mm (1/2") (B/W)
CCD camera
E1(X,Y): (1.5+0.003L) µm
E1(Z): (1.5+0.004L) µm
E2(XY): (2.5+0.004L) µmQV-A1010P1L-B 1000 : 1000 : 150
QV-A1212P1L-B 1250 : 1250 : 100 E1(X,Y): (2.2+0.003L) µm
E1(Z): (2.5+0.005L) µm
E2(XY): (3.5+0.004L) µmQV-A1517P1L-B 1500 : 1750 : 100
Quick Vision ACCEL PRO3 QV-A808P3N-B 800 : 800 : 150
Halogen transmittent light
Halogen coaxial light
Halogen ring light
8.46 mm (1/3") Colour
CCD camera
E1(X,Y): (1.5+0.003L) µm
E1(Z): (1.5+0.004L) µm
E2(XY): (2.5+0.004L) µmQV-A1010P3N-B 1000 : 1000 : 150
QV-A1212P3N-B 1250 : 1250 : 100 E1(X,Y): (2.2+0.003L) µm
E1(Z): (2.5+0.005L) µm
E2(XY): (3.5+0.004L) µmQV-A1517P3N-B 1500 : 1750 : 100
18
QV-ACCEL
19
Model Designation Measuring range [mm] X : Y : Z Max. permissible length measurement deviation
Quick Vision TP Apex Using 1 sensor Using both sensors With optical sensor With Touch Probe
QVT1-X302P1L-C 300 : 200 : 200 234 : 200 : 200 E1(X,Y): (1.5 + 0.003 L) µm
E1(X, Y, Z): (1.8 + 0.003 L) µmQVT1-X404P1L-C 400 : 400 : 250 334 : 400 : 250 E1(Z): (1.5 + 0.004 L) µm
QVT1-X606P1L-C 600 : 650 : 250 534 : 650 : 250 E2(XY): (2 + 0.004 L) µm
Quick Vision TP Hyper QVT1-H302P1L-C 300 : 200 : 200 234 : 200 : 200 E1(X,Y): (0.8 + 0.002 L) µm
E1(X, Y, Z): (1.7 + 0.003 L) µmQVT1-H404P1L-C 400 : 400 : 250 334 : 400 : 250 E1(Z): (1.5 + 0.002 L) µm
QVT1-H606P1L-C 600 : 650 : 250 534 : 650 : 250 E2(XY): (1.4 + 0.003 L) µm
• Expanded application range by combining contact and non-contact measurements
• Equipped with TP20 or TP200 touch probe
• Flexible exchange of stylus configuration with MCR20 change rack (Option)
• User friendly QVPAK software
Multi-sensor system:
Vision sensor and Touch probe
Messtaster
More models available, contact Mitutoyo for more information
Accuracy:
1.5 µm (APEX)
0.8 µm (HYPER)
QUICK VISION TP-Series
No compromise.
20
ULTRA QV
21
• Combined non contact measurements with vision system and White Light Interferometer (WLI)
• Easy alignment and positioning with the vision sensor
• Full QVPAK functionality with vision system
• Enhanced functionality with WLI-system for high resolution topography evaluation
• Large measuring range up to 600 x 650 x 240 mm
Multi-sensor system:
Vision sensor and White Light Interferometer sensor
QV-WLI objective lenses 10X and 25X
Model Measuring range [mm] X : Y : Z Resolution Illumination Max. permissible length measurement deviation
Hyper QV WLI 404 PRO Vision sensor WLI-Sensor
 0.01 µm
Stage light: White LED*
Coaxial light: Colour LED*
Ring light: Colour LED*
E1 XY: (0.8 + 2L/1000) µm
E1 Z: (1.5 + 2L/1000) µm